—enterprise

Rental Agreement # 180749751
Invoice # 15033126899

Renter Information

Trip Information

Renter Name
CAROL BUSWA

Renter Address
THUNDER BAY, ON P7C3V2
CAN

Contract
ENTERPRISE PLUS

Vehicle Information

4DR ALL-WHEEL DRIVE
License #: CYWJ813
State/Province: ON

Unit #: 8DP9Y9

Vehicle #: PUA44453

Vehicle Class Driven
Midsize SUV AWD 4-Door/Automatic/
Air

Vehicle Class Charged
Intermediate SUV 4 door/Automatic/Air

Odometer Mileage/Kilometers
Starting: 28,568 Ending: 28,613
Total: 45

Fuel

Starting: 51.11 Ending: 45.1l

Thank you for renting
with Enterprise Rent-A-
Car

We appreciate your business!

This email was automatically generated
from an unattended mailbox, so please
do not reply to this e-mail.

If you have any questions about your

rental, please view our Frequently

Pickup Return
Monday, March 25, 2024 12:03 PM Tuesday, March 26, 2024 9:49 AM
YAM (YAM)
Start Charges 475 AIRPORT RD

Monday, March 25, 2024 12:04 PM SAULT STE. MARIE, ON P6A 5K6

YAM (YAM) CAN
475 AIRPORT RD

SAULT STE. MARIE, ON P6A 5K6

CAN

Renter Charges

Rental Rate Time & Distance 1 Day at 69.20 CAD / Day
Coverages Pai/pec (6.99 CAD / Day)
Roadside Assistance Protection (7.99 CAD /
Day)

Cdw/ldw (31.99 CAD / Day)

Add-Ons Discount (5.00%)
Refueling Charge (2.44 CAD / Liter)

Taxes and Fees Contract Facility Charge $1.50/day (1.50 CAD
/ Day)
VIf Rec 0.50/day (0.50 CAD / Day)
Prime Location Fee 12.36 Pct (12.36%)
Ontario Retail Sales Tax 8 Pct (8.00%)
Harmonized Sales Tax (13.00%)

Total

(Subject to audit)
Amount charged on March 26, 2024 to VISA (2800)
Amount Due

69.20 CAD

6.99 CAD

7.99 CAD
31.99 CAD

(3.46 CAD)
14.65 CAD

1.50 CAD
0.50 CAD
13.99 CAD
0.56 CAD
17.73 CAD

161.64 CAD

(161.64 CAD)
0.00 CAD



Thank you for renting
with Enterprise Rent-A-
Car

Asked Questions or send us a secured

message by visiting our Support Center


https://www.enterprise.com/contact

