

## **Renter Information**

Renter Name

CAROL BUSWA

Renter Address THUNDER BAY, ON P7C3V2 CAN Contract ENTERPRISE PLUS

## **Vehicle Information**

4DR ALL-WHEEL DRIVE License #: CYWJ813 State/Province: ON Unit #: 8DP9Y9 Vehicle #: PUA44453 Vehicle Class Driven

Midsize SUV AWD 4-Door/Automatic/ Air

Vehicle Class Charged

Intermediate SUV 4 door/Automatic/Air

**Odometer Mileage/Kilometers** 

Starting: 28,568 Ending: 28,613

Total: 45

Fuel

Starting: 51.1 | Ending: 45.1|

Thank you for renting with Enterprise Rent-A-Car

We appreciate your business!

This email was automatically generated from an unattended mailbox, so please do not reply to this e-mail. If you have any questions about your rental, please view our Frequently

## Trip Information

Pickup	Return
🛅 Monday, March 25, 2024 🕓 12:03 PM	🛅 Tuesday, March 26, 2024 🕓 9:49 AM
	ҮАМ (ҮАМ) 沖
Start Charges	475 AIRPORT RD
🛅 Monday, March 25, 2024 🕓 12:04 PM	SAULT STE. MARIE, ON P6A 5K6
ҮАМ (ҮАМ) 🎾	CAN
475 AIRPORT RD	
SAULT STE. MARIE, ON P6A 5K6	
CAN	
SAULT STE. MARIE, ON P6A 5K6	

## **Renter Charges**

	•	
Rental Rate	Time & Distance 1 Day at 69.20 CAD / Day	69.20 CAD
Coverages	Pai/pec (6.99 CAD / Day)	6.99 CAD
	Roadside Assistance Protection (7.99 CAD /	
	Day)	7.99 CAD
	Cdw/ldw (31.99 CAD / Day)	31.99 CAD
Add-Ons	Discount (5.00%)	(3.46 CAD)
	Refueling Charge (2.44 CAD / Liter)	14.65 CAD
Taxes and Fees	Contract Facility Charge \$1.50/day (1.50 CAD	
	/ Day)	1.50 CAD
	Vlf Rec 0.50/day (0.50 CAD / Day)	0.50 CAD
	Prime Location Fee 12.36 Pct (12.36%)	13.99 CAD
	Ontario Retail Sales Tax 8 Pct (8.00%)	0.56 CAD
	Harmonized Sales Tax (13.00%)	17.73 CAD
Total		161.64 CAD
(Subject to audit)		
Amount charged on March 26, 2024 to VISA (2800)		(161.64 CAD)
Amount Due		0.00 CAD

Thank you for renting with Enterprise Rent-A-Car

Asked Questions or send us a secured message by visiting our <u>Support Center</u>